CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—-continued.

Vincent

Lake

2

"
Vineent.
Lake

"y

"

Vineéilt
Lake

Vineent

I
Peninsula
Waikouaiti

”

Peninsula

Peninsula
‘Waikouaiti
Lake
Peninsula
Waikouaiti

Waibemo

Waikouaiti

"

"
Peningula

[

”
Waikouaiti '

approprwtmns fm Public Works Services.

b} ] i
Peninsula ‘

Waikouaiti -

Peninsula
Waikouaiti
Peninsula

Waihemo :

Peninsula !

Waikouaiti

Peninsula

B.—T7a (4
Item
; MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS.
VOTE No. 112—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Otago Road District—continued.
1755 Clutha River Bridge (Luggate), (on
account of £10,000)
1756 Garston to Black Bridge
1757 Greenstone River Bridge
1758 Greenstone RiverSuspension Brldge
1759 Kerin Road (£1 for £1)
1760 Lake Harris to Lake Howden
1761 Paradise to Routeburn
1762 Queenstown to Moke Lake
1763 Rees River Road
1764 Rocky Point to Lindis River
1765 Shotover Bridge and approaches
(£1 for £1)
1766 Tarras to Lindis Pass
1767 Vincent County flood damage
1768 Beach Road to Camp
1769 Blucher Road (£1 for £1)
1770 Boundary Road (between West
' Harbour Borough and Waikouaiti
l County)
1771 Broad Road to Camp (£1 for £1)
1772 Campbell Road
1773 Camp to Portobello
1774 Constance Road (Sawyer’s Bay) ...
1775 Crown Range Saddle to Wanaka ..
1776 Dick Road
1777 Donald Road (£1 for £1)
1778 Evansdale Bridge (£1 for £1), (on
- account of £350)
1779 G(;godwood to Palmerston (£1 for
; 1)
1780 Henry’s Bush Road
1781; Heyward’s Point Road
1782 Holmes Bush Road
1783 Hooper’s Inlet Hill (£1 for £1)
1784 Hooper’s Inlet (west side)
1785 Karetai Road
1786: Karitane Creamery to Merton Rail-
r way-station
1787 Karitane protective road
1788 Lower Kaik Beach Road
1789’ Manse Road
1790 MecIntosh Road (£1 for £1)
1791] McKessor’s Road
1792 Mount Watkins Road
1793 Mountain Track (£1 for £1)
1794 Murdering Beach Road
1795 Otakau School Road
1796 Pigeon Flat Road (£1 for £1)
1797 Pipikaretu
1798 Pleasant River Bridge, near Good-
wood Railway-station
1799 Portobello Road (£150, £1 for £1)
1800 Port Chalmers to Blueskin (£1 for
£1)
1801 Puketiraki to Beach
1802 Puketiraki Native Reserve
1803 Purakanui Bay Road
1804 Purakanui Native Reserve
1805 Pyramid Road
1806 Quarry Road

Waikouaiti

250 -

200
145
100

100 -

150
200

95 .
250 !

1,365

100
500

50 !

50
100

200

250

50
450
100

25

50
100

50

50

75

220
350

250
50

50
145
100

50

50
150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

