Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXIV.—ROADS—continued.

CLASS XXIV.—RUADS—continued.				
Item.			1911–12.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WO	ORKS.		
	VOTE No. 112—continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
	Otago Road District—continued.			
1755	Clutha River Bridge (Luggate), (on account of £10,000)	Vincent	250	
1756		Lake	200	
1757	Greenstone River Bridge	,,	145	
1758	Greenstone River Suspension Bridge	,, ,,	100	•
1759	we to war to be a war to	Vincent	100	
1760	Lake Harris to Lake Howden Paradise to Routeburn	Lake	150 75	
1761 1762	Ouganstoren to Maka Taka	,,	200	
1763	n n n	,,	95	
1764		Vincent	250	
1765	Shotover Bridge and approaches	Lake	1,365	
1,00	(£1 for £1)		.,,,,,	
1766	m ' . T · ú · B	Vincent	100	•
1767	Vincent County flood damage	,,	500	
1768		Peninsula	50	
1769		Waikouaiti	5 0	
1.770	Boundary Road (between West	,,	100	
į	Harbour Borough and Waikouaiti County)		i	
1771	Broad Road to Camp (£1 for £1)	Peninsula	50	
1772	Campbell Road		100	
1773	Camp to Portobello	Peninsula [350	
1774	Constance Road (Sawyer's Bay)	Waikouaiti	50	
1775	Crown Range Saddle to Wanaka	Lake	150	
1776	Dick Road Denald Road (Cl. for Cl.)	Peninsula Waihanaiti	200	
1777	Donald Road (£1 for £1)	Waikouaiti	50 100	
1778	Evansdale Bridge (£1 for £1), (on account of £350)	,,	100	
1779	Goodwood to Palmerston (£1 for £1)	Waihemo	100	
1780	Henry's Bush Road	Waikouaiti	75	
1781	Heyward's Point Road	,,	5 0	
1782	Holmes Bush Road	,,	100	
1783	Hooper's Inlet Hill (£1 for £1)	Peninsula	200	
1784	Hooper's Inlet (west side)	,,	150	
1785	Karetai Road	337 :1	100	
1786		Waikouaiti	250	
1787	way-station Karitane protective road	į.	50	
1788	Lower Kaik Beach Road	Peninsula	450	
1789	Manse Road	Waikouaiti	100	
1790	McIntosh Road (£1 for £1)	••	25	
1791	McKessor's Road	,,	50	
1792	Mount Watkins Road	٠,	100	
1793	Mountain Track (£1 for £1)	.,	50	
1794	Murdering Beach Road	_ "	50	
1795	Otakau School Road	Peninsula	75	
1796	Pigeon Flat Road (£1 for £1)	Waikouaiti	25	
1797	Pipikaretu	Peninsula Washama	220	
1798	Pleasant River Bridge, near Good- wood Railway-station	Waihemo	350	
1799	Portobello Road (£150, £1 for £1)	Peninsula	250	
1800	Port Chalmers to Blueskin (£1 for £1)	Waikouaiti	50	
1801	Puketiraki to Beach	.,	50	
1802	Puketiraki Native Reserve	**	145	
1803	Purakanui Bay Road	.,	100	
1804	Purakanui Native Reserve	Paninaula	50 50	
1805	Pyramid Road	Penmsula Waikouaiti	50 150	
1806	Quarry Road	W WINDUMILI	1907	